
Qualifications Part 1 (MAG)

Group 1 - 9:30
# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. FRA 47 Touchais Melwin (HC)

2. CAN 24 Rampersad Jayson

3. CAN 21 Li Aidan

4. ARG 3 Mayol Santiago

5. ARG 5 Alfieri Luca

# NOC BIB Competitor

Group 2 - 9:57
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 46 Aymes Lorenzo (HC)

2. MEX 90 Canavati Emilio

3. MEX 91 Rojo Javier

4. NED 98 Atherton Leon

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SWE 111 Sundell William

2. SLO 103 Rakovic Gregor

3. FRA 44 Osberger Benjamin

4. FRA 45 Cassam Chenai Pierre

5. ARM 9 Manukyan Hamlet

# NOC BIB Competitor

Group 3 - 10:25
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 100 Sponevik Sebastian

2. NOR 101 Skogvang Peder

3. FRA 42 Sainte-Rose Lorenzo

4. FRA 43 Diez Nicolas

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ESP 37 Diallo Thierno

2. ESP 35 Baigorri Unai

3. CRO 32 Ude Filip

4. CRO 33 Zugec Mateo

5. LAT 85 Mickevics Dmitrijs

# NOC BIB Competitor

Group 4 - 10:52
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SLO 102 Hribar Anze

2. KAZ 82 Azizov Ilyas

3. CAN 23 Cournoyer Rene

4. FIN 39 Soravuo Emil

5. FIN 40 Kirmes Robert

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 1 Cogat Adam

2. ALG 2 Semmani Youcef

3. GER 56 Kochan Lucas

4. AIN 123 Tsiaselski Aleh

5. JAM 78 Mcclymont Matthew

# NOC BIB Competitor

Group 5 - 11:20
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. BEL 16 Cuyle Nicola

2. BEL 17 Marx Wouter

3. SWE 109 Lidbeck Filip

4. JAM 77 Bell Clayton

5. ISR 70 Dolgopyat Artem

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. COL 30 Barajas Angel

2. COL 31 Zabala Yan

3. CHI 26 Letelier Luciano

4. CHI 28 Espejo Diego

5. IRL 66 Hickey James

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ISL 67 Davidsson Agust Ingi

2. ISL 68 Valgeirsson Atli Snaer

3. SUI 108 Seifert Noe

4. HUN 58 Zambori Zala Samu

5. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

Group 6 - 12:00
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUS 10 Casamento Marcus

2. AUS 11 Owen Logan

3. ARG 3 Mayol Santiago

4. ARG 4 Agostinelli Santiago

5. AIN 122 Sharamkou Yahor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MEX 90 Canavati Emilio

2. MEX 92 Valdes Luis

3. IND 62 Jayan Sandhya Harikrishnan

4. IND 60 Sharma Lakshya

5. LUX 87 Palermo Joy

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JPN 79 Kaneta Kiichi

2. NED 97 Schmidt Casimir

3. NED 99 Faverus Elijah

4. GBR 51 Robinson-Bailey Remell

5. GBR 54 Fraser Joe

Group 7 - 12:27
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ISL 67 Davidsson Agust Ingi

2. ISL 68 Valgeirsson Atli Snaer

3. HUN 58 Zambori Zala Samu

4. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

5. NAM 96 Kooper Immanuel

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUS 12 Caballero Jose

2. AUS 13 Frick Aiden

3. SUI 107 Langenegger Florian

4. SUI 108 Seifert Noe

5. BEL 18 Van Der Aa Kilan

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 28 Espejo Diego

2. CHI 27 Varas Ignacio

3. FIN 40 Kirmes Robert

4. FIN 41 Reiman Joona

5. MEX 93 Garza Carlos

Group 8 - 12:55
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ALG 1 Cogat Adam

2. ESP 35 Baigorri Unai

3. ESP 36 Zapata Rayderley

4. GER 55 Schultze Tom

5. GER 56 Kochan Lucas

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 101 Skogvang Peder

2. GBR 53 Yolshin-Cash Alexander

3. GBR 52 Lynn Cameron

4. ITA 74 Abbadini Yumin

5. ITA 75 Targhetta Gabriele

6. ISR 71 Indig Eyal

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ARG 6 Villafane Daniel

2. ARG 4 Agostinelli Santiago

3. AZE 15 Simonov Nikita

4. BEL 19 Cuyle Glen

5. BEL 16 Cuyle Nicola

Group 9 - 13:22
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 26 Letelier Luciano

2. CHI 27 Varas Ignacio

3. COL 30 Barajas Angel

4. GBR 51 Robinson-Bailey Remell

5. MAR 89 Hossaini Hamza

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TPE 112 Lee Chih-Kai

2. TPE 114 Shiao Yu-Jan

3. KAZ 83 Idrissov Zeinolla

4. KAZ 84 Kurbanov Nariman

5. HUN 58 Zambori Zala Samu

6. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CAN 24 Rampersad Jayson

2. CAN 22 Tamane Kenji

3. LUX 88 Brandenburger Quentin

4. AUS 11 Owen Logan

5. AUS 13 Frick Aiden

Group 10 - 13:50
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SUI 105 Giubellini Luca

2. SUI 106 Murabito Luca

3. IND 65 Sharma Shayan

4. IND 61 Mohanty Tapan

5. ITA 73 Grasso Thomas

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NED 99 Faverus Elijah

2. NED 97 Schmidt Casimir

3. FIN 40 Kirmes Robert

4. FIN 41 Reiman Joona

5. ISL 69 Olafsson Dagur Kári

6. ISL 68 Valgeirsson Atli Snaer

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. TPE 116 Lin Guan-Yi

2. GER 55 Schultze Tom

3. FRA 45 Cassam Chenai Pierre

4. NOR 100 Sponevik Sebastian

5. ESP 38 Kovacs Sergio David

6. ESP 37 Diallo Thierno
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Qualifications Part 2 (MAG)

Group 1 - 16:00
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SUI 105 Giubellini Luca

2. SUI 106 Murabito Luca

3. NOR 100 Sponevik Sebastian

4. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

5. FIN 41 Reiman Joona

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. CHI 29 Armijo Josue

2. CHI 28 Espejo Diego

3. GBR 53 Yolshin-Cash Alexander

4. GBR 54 Fraser Joe

5. TPE 113 Hung Yuan-Hsi

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 48 Desanges Lucas (HC)

2. MEX 95 Pina Esteban

3. MEX 91 Rojo Javier

4. ISR 70 Dolgopyat Artem

5. ARG 7 Jato Julian

6. ARG 5 Alfieri Luca

Group 2 - 16:27 
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ARG 6 Villafane Daniel

2. NED 97 Schmidt Casimir

3. AIN 122 Sharamkou Yahor

4. TPE 117 Tseng Wei-Sheng

5. GBR 51 Robinson-Bailey Remell

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MEX 93 Garza Carlos

2. MEX 92 Valdes Luis

3. SUI 107 Langenegger Florian

4. SUI 108 Seifert Noe

5. SRB 104 Vefic Petar

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ESP 35 Baigorri Unai

2. ESP 37 Diallo Thierno

3. ISL 69 Olafsson Dagur Kári

4. ISL 67 Davidsson Agust Ingi

5. BEL 18 Van Der Aa Kilan

6. ALG 1 Cogat Adam

Group 3 - 16:55
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ITA 73 Grasso Thomas

2. JAM 77 Bell Clayton

3. NAM 96 Kooper Immanuel

4. MAR 89 Hossaini Hamza

5. IND 64 Das Tapeswaranath

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AIN 123 Tsiaselski Aleh

2. GER 57 Eichhorn Gabriel

3. GER 56 Kochan Lucas

4. AUS 11 Owen Logan

5. AUS 14 Smith Lachlan

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NED 98 Atherton Leon

2. NED 99 Faverus Elijah

3. LUX 88 Brandenburger Quentin

4. LUX 86 Foley Ronan

5. TPE 115 Tang Chia-Hung

                      Group 4 - 17:22 
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JPN 80 Endo Mikito

2. CHI 29 Armijo Josue

3. CHI 27 Varas Ignacio

4. SLO 102 Hribar Anze

5. GER 55 Schultze Tom

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. COL 30 Barajas Angel

2. COL 31 Zabala Yan

3. HUN 58 Zambori Zala Samu

4. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

5. ISR 72 Pyatov Ron

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. JAM 78 Mcclymont Matthew

2. ITA 74 Abbadini Yumin

3. ITA 76 Macchini Carlo

4. CAN 25 Zakutney Samuel

5. CAN 23 Cournoyer Rene

Group 5 - 17:50
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# NOC BIB Competitor
1. MEX 90 Canavati Emilio

2. MEX 95 Pina Esteban

3. ESP 35 Baigorri Unai

4. ESP 38 Kovacs Sergio David

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FIN 40 Kirmes Robert

2. FIN 41 Reiman Joona

3. BEL 20 Van Den Keybus Luka

4. BEL 16 Cuyle Nicola

5. ALG 1 Cogat Adam

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SUI 107 Langenegger Florian

2. SUI 108 Seifert Noe

3. CRO 34 Srbic Tin

4. IND 63 Kanojiya Jatin Kumar

5. IND 65 Sharma Shayan

Group 6 - 18:30
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. ARG 7 Jato Julian

2. ARG 8 Martinez Nahuel

3. SWE 110 Idesjoe Karl

4. NED 97 Schmidt Casimir

5. NED 98 Atherton Leon

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. GBR 52 Lynn Cameron

2. GBR 54 Fraser Joe

3. AIN 123 Tsiaselski Aleh

4. KAZ 81 Salimov Assan

5. KAZ 82 Azizov Ilyas

Group 7 - 18:57  
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. FRA 49 Mansard Anthony

2. FRA 50 Carvalho Kevin

3. ISL 69 Olafsson Dagur Kári

4. ISL 67 Davidsson Agust Ingi

5. MAR 89 Hossaini Hamza

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. AUS 13 Frick Aiden

2. AUS 14 Smith Lachlan

3. GER 57 Eichhorn Gabriel

4. COL 30 Barajas Angel

5. COL 31 Zabala Yan

Group 8 - 19:25
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LUX 88 Brandenburger Quentin

2. LUX 86 Foley Ronan

3. CAN 25 Zakutney Samuel

4. CAN 23 Cournoyer Rene

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. HUN 58 Zambori Zala Samu

2. HUN 59 Molnar Botond

3. NAM 96 Kooper Immanuel

4. FIN 40 Kirmes Robert

5. FIN 41 Reiman Joona

Group 9 - 19:52
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. KAZ 82 Azizov Ilyas

2. ESP 38 Kovacs Sergio David

3. ESP 37 Diallo Thierno

4. IND 63 Kanojiya Jatin Kumar

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 100 Sponevik Sebastian

2. NOR 101 Skogvang Peder

3. FRA 49 Mansard Anthony

4. FRA 50 Carvalho Kevin

5. CHI 26 Letelier Luciano
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